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Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:42.56 423
Mistrz Śląska

50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:44.54 36.73 250m: 2:56.26 36.02 350m: 4:08.11 35.86
100m: 1:07.81 36.20 200m: 2:20.24 35.70 300m: 3:32.25 35.99 400m: 4:42.56 34.45

2. SUCHECKI Piotr 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:51.61 385
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:44.91 36.87 250m: 3:00.17 37.25 350m: 4:16.23 37.53

100m: 1:08.04 35.21 200m: 2:22.92 38.01 300m: 3:38.70 38.53 400m: 4:51.61 35.38

3. GRUSZCZYŃSKI Filip 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:52.89 380
50m: 9.48 9.48 150m: 1:47.02 250m: 3:02.89 38.44 350m: 4:17.74 36.97

100m: 200m: 2:24.45 37.43 300m: 3:40.77 37.88 400m: 4:52.89 35.15

4. BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:06.55 331
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:50.64 39.02 250m: 3:09.88 39.69 350m: 4:28.06 39.21

100m: 1:11.62 37.74 200m: 2:30.19 39.55 300m: 3:48.85 38.97 400m: 5:06.55 38.49

5. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:13.89 309
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:54.33 40.20 250m: 3:14.53 39.94 350m: 4:34.96 39.97

100m: 1:14.13 38.87 200m: 2:34.59 40.26 300m: 3:54.99 40.46 400m: 5:13.89 38.93

6. MĘCNER Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:19.64 292
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:55.49 40.57 250m: 3:17.21 40.89 350m: 4:39.00 41.32

100m: 1:14.92 39.41 200m: 2:36.32 40.83 300m: 3:57.68 40.47 400m: 5:19.64 40.64

7. HARAZIM Filip 05 SiKReT Gliwice 5:20.03 291
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:54.57 40.03 250m: 3:17.15 41.51 350m: 4:40.58 41.50

100m: 1:14.54 39.49 200m: 2:35.64 41.07 300m: 3:59.08 41.93 400m: 5:20.03 39.45

8. STACIWA Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:20.95 289
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:54.23 40.74 250m: 3:16.65 41.23 350m: 4:40.03 42.43

100m: 1:13.49 38.94 200m: 2:35.42 41.19 300m: 3:57.60 40.95 400m: 5:20.95 40.92

9. PORADA Radosław 05 Uks Atut Częstochowa 5:22.94 283
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.16 41.80 250m: 3:22.96 40.83 350m: 4:45.35 41.14

100m: 1:18.36 41.39 200m: 2:42.13 41.97 300m: 4:04.21 41.25 400m: 5:22.94 37.59

10. ZIEMBA Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:23.13 283
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:58.72 41.69 250m: 3:22.48 41.62 350m: 4:45.17 41.01

100m: 1:17.03 40.49 200m: 2:40.86 42.14 300m: 4:04.16 41.68 400m: 5:23.13 37.96

11. ZBIERAŃSKI Jakub 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:24.94 278
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:57.19 41.57 250m: 3:21.55 41.91 350m: 4:44.92 41.49

100m: 1:15.62 40.26 200m: 2:39.64 42.45 300m: 4:03.43 41.88 400m: 5:24.94 40.02

12. FILIPCZYK Mateusz 05 UKS Na fali Bytom 5:26.07 275
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.49 41.89 250m: 3:21.36 41.80 350m: 4:44.76 41.97

100m: 1:15.60 39.73 200m: 2:39.56 42.07 300m: 4:02.79 41.43 400m: 5:26.07 41.31

13. KAPUSTA Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 5:28.65 269
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:00.50 43.18 250m: 3:25.94 42.32 350m: 4:49.83 41.20

100m: 1:17.32 41.80 200m: 2:43.62 43.12 300m: 4:08.63 42.69 400m: 5:28.65 38.82

14. SZYMCZAK Tadeusz 05 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 5:34.36 255
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:02.36 43.27 250m: 3:27.55 42.37 350m: 4:52.85 41.94

100m: 1:19.09 42.16 200m: 2:45.18 42.82 300m: 4:10.91 43.36 400m: 5:34.36 41.51

15. PAPROCKI Krystian 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:36.75 250
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.80 42.46 250m: 3:28.96 43.34 350m: 4:56.04 43.91

100m: 1:18.34 41.85 200m: 2:45.62 44.82 300m: 4:12.13 43.17 400m: 5:36.75 40.71

16. SKRZYPEK Oskar 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:39.16 245
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 2:05.25 43.53 250m: 3:32.34 43.60 350m: 4:58.47 42.50

100m: 1:21.72 42.89 200m: 2:48.74 43.49 300m: 4:15.97 43.63 400m: 5:39.16 40.69
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17. PIECHA Kacper 05 Ks Mariosport 5:42.69 237
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:02.85 43.51 250m: 3:31.76 44.77 350m: 5:02.20 45.38

100m: 1:19.34 42.29 200m: 2:46.99 44.14 300m: 4:16.82 45.06 400m: 5:42.69 40.49

18. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:44.24 234
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:05.99 44.68 250m: 3:35.16 45.24 350m: 5:01.74 42.27

100m: 1:21.31 43.16 200m: 2:49.92 43.93 300m: 4:19.47 44.31 400m: 5:44.24 42.50

19. BIEL Adam 05 UKS Salmo Żory 5:49.76 223
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:08.51 44.60 250m: 3:38.21 45.04 350m: 5:05.55 43.94

100m: 1:23.91 43.92 200m: 2:53.17 44.66 300m: 4:21.61 43.40 400m: 5:49.76 44.21

20. KOŚCIELSKI Rafał 05 UKS Salmo Żory 5:57.92 208
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:09.16 45.95 250m: 3:41.70 46.10 350m: 5:13.37 45.69

100m: 1:23.21 44.22 200m: 2:55.60 46.44 300m: 4:27.68 45.98 400m: 5:57.92 44.55

21. WASIUK Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 6:03.11 199
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:10.66 46.54 250m: 3:45.76 47.24 350m: 5:19.72 46.48

100m: 1:24.12 44.77 200m: 2:58.52 47.86 300m: 4:33.24 47.48 400m: 6:03.11 43.39

22. DUDA Kacper 05 RMKS Rybnik 6:19.85 174
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:12.50 48.16 250m: 3:51.88 50.01 350m: 5:33.57 51.86

100m: 1:24.34 44.89 200m: 3:01.87 49.37 300m: 4:41.71 49.83 400m: 6:19.85 46.28

23. GARBACZ Jakub 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 6:23.28 169
50m: 46.59 46.59 150m: 2:25.28 49.50 250m: 4:04.20 49.16 350m: 5:41.05 48.50

100m: 1:35.78 49.19 200m: 3:15.04 49.76 300m: 4:52.55 48.35 400m: 6:23.28 42.23

24. MUZIA Wiktor 05 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:33.15 157
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:15.79 49.75 250m: 3:59.99 52.53 350m: 5:45.62 53.28

100m: 1:26.04 45.68 200m: 3:07.46 51.67 300m: 4:52.34 52.35 400m: 6:33.15 47.53
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